10/29/25
10/29/25
10/29/25
10/29/25
10/29/25
10/29/25
10/29/25
10/29/25
10/29/25
10/29/25
10/29/25
10/29/25
10/29/25
10/29/25
10/29/25
10/29/25
10/29/25
10/29/25
10/29/25
10/29/25
10/29/25
10/29/25
10/29/25
10/29/25
10/29/25
10/29/25
10/29/25
10/29/25
10/29/25
10/29/25
10/29/25
10/29/25
10/29/25
10/29/25
10/29/25
10/29/25
10/29/25
10/29/25
10/29/25
10/29/25
10/29/25
10/29/25
10/29/25
10/29/25
10/29/25
10/29/25
10/29/25
10/29/25
10/29/25
10/29/25
10/29/25
10/29/25
10/29/25
10/29/25
10/29/25
10/29/25
10/29/25
10/29/25
10/29/25
10/29/25
10/29/25
10/29/25
10/30/25
10/30/25
10/30/25
10/30/25
10/30/25
10/30/25
10/30/25
10/30/25
10/30/25
10/30/25
10/30/25
10/30/25
10/30/25
10/30/25
10/30/25
10/30/25
10/30/25
10/30/25
10/30/25
10/30/25
10/30/25
10/30/25
10/30/25
10/30/25
10/30/25
10/30/25
10/30/25
10/30/25
10/30/25
10/30/25
10/30/25
10/30/25

Brian
Joshua
Charles
Nate
Jamie
Wilson
Cortney
Dustin
Mark
Richard
William
Travis
Roberto
Courtney
Gregory
Alek
Devan
Cameron
Bryan
Jason
Kerry
Zachary
Bradey
Jeff
Dawn
Nick
Nicholas
Jon
Suzie
justin
Lawrence
Andrew
Anthony
John
Steven
Leah
Justin
Katelyn
Brandon
Samuel
Mark )
Alex
Steve
Eric
Cesar
Jeremy
David
Tony
Travis
Kaden
Trevin
Cody
Jeffrey
Scott
Gabriel
Erin
Andrea
Brad
Brandon
Colton
David
Todd
Sebastian
Bryce
Tristan
Matthew
Keith
Charles
Mark
Shane
David
John
Mark
Jason
Jim
Matt
Austin |
Alex
Austin
Andrew
Kevin
Russ
Brandt
Evan
Brian
William
Brian
Tim
Nicola
Steve
Dean
Steven
Mark
Robert

Abbott
Albright
Barnes
Bishop
Borders
Brinley
Brooks
Buchanan
Catanzarite
Clark Il
Conyers
Corn

Cruz
Daymude
Dhoore
Escobedo
Garcia

Hall

Haskel
Heckathorn
Hershberger
Hill
Holmes
Hums
Jones
Kaufman
Kieta
Knepp
Krill
lachmund
Luther
Mars
Marvel

Mc Millen Sr
Mcclain
McGrath
Mika

Mika
Mravec
Nowak
Philson
Polito-Parker
Pritz

Rajter
Salinas
Sandefur
Schackow
Schelske
Schori

Sluti
Stankiewicz
Stillson
Stoneburner
Suddarth
Thom
Tibbs
Tuttle
Tyskiewicz
Voorde
Wawok
Welsch
Wetter
Adam
Amberg
Anderson
Applegate
Baldini
Barnes
Bartholomew
Bean
Bennett
Bennett
Berger

Biek
Biernacki
Blankenship
Borlik
Borrelli
Bragg
Breden
Brown
Buysse
Carrico
Cauffman
Clark
Conyers
Countryman
Daffron
DeCicco
Downey
Eaton

Ecker

Eddy
Eddy jr

7910-0376
3595-6737
6936-5110
34525733
4878-0809
8015-4387
0382-9436
8087-0507
2321-1641
8896-1569
3472-1875
8634-8665
99028878
5729-4140
5077-3714
4951-6031
4952-7669
4997-9438
5187-9847
3515-1889
5416-2195
0622-7053
58937662
7898-8873
7101-5643
2850-2825
6226-9916
8795-5555
6560-4491
9376-3200
7968-3815
7525-4238
5309-9144
5572-7778
4813-2443
2855-7461
2886-9378
8033-9944
5681-4617
2285-4537
8639-8460
5400-8833
4434-6007
1623-8817
3297-1945
52325647
3874-8427
7464-4759
14047422
4657-7905
1024-2045
2634-3708
2836-5895
64646922
4915-4166
5049-8903
5661-4681
8675-4161
5934-3634
037836346
7160-3572
1555-4595
1717-2886

66494089

6325-5113
6936-5110
61688256

9116-3905
7603-6885
9112-8042
5443-5113
1160-6742
1724-0603
6511-3075
9913-6762
5020-0907
7790-4355

9051-0818
2014-9804
5334-5522
1550-9447
2019-4384
3472-1475
19219177
81788590

3836-8145
9888-2455
3667-9472
9933-9165
4400-7257
6409-1010

October 2025 SICEMS QI Attendance

St. Joseph County Fire Territory
Liberty-Green Fire Territory
South Bend Fire Department
St. Joseph County Fire Territory
South Bend Fire Department
South Bend Fire Department
South Bend Fire Department
South Bend Fire Department
St. Joseph County Fire Territory
St. Joseph County Fire Territory
Mishawaka Fire Department
Mishawaka Fire Department

St. Joseph County Fire Territory
St. Joseph County Fire Territory
Retired

Mishawaka Fire Department
South Bend Fire Department
Mishawaka Fire Department
South Bend Fire Department
New Carlisle Fire Department

St. Joseph Health System - Mishawaka

South Bend Fire Department
Madison Fire Department
Mishawaka Fire Department
South Bend Fire Department
Mishawaka Fire Department
South Bend Fire Department
South Bend Fire Department
Notre Dame Fire Department
South Bend Fire Department
Mishawaka Fire Department
Mishawaka Fire Department
St. Joseph County Fire Territory
Memorial /Granger Hospital
Mishawaka Fire Department
Inactive status paramedic
South Bend Fire Department
Memorial /Granger Hospital
South Bend Fire Department
Penn Twp Fire Department
St. Joseph County Fire Dispatch
New Carlisle Fire Department
South Bend Fire Department
Mishawaka Fire Department
South Bend Fire Department
Mishawaka Fire Department
South Bend Fire Department
South Bend Fire Department
Mishawaka Fire Department
Penn Twp Fire Department
St. Joseph County Fire Territory
South Bend Fire Department
South Bend Fire Department
Clay Fire Territory
Mishawaka Fire Department
South Bend Fire Department
South Bend Fire Department
Mishawaka Fire Department
Mishawaka Fire Department
Mishawaka Fire Department
Mishawaka Fire Department
Clay Fire Territory

South Bend Fire Department
South Bend Fire Department
South Bend Fire Department
South Bend Fire Department
Mishawaka Fire Department
South Bend Fire Department
Clay Fire Territory
Mishawaka Fire Department
Mishawaka Fire Department
South Bend Fire Department
Memorial /Granger Hospital
South Bend Fire Department
South Bend Fire Department
South Bend Fire Department
Mishawaka Fire Department
South Bend Fire Department
St. Joseph County Fire Territory
Mishawaka Fire Department
South Bend Fire Department
South Bend Fire Department
St. Joseph County Fire Territory
Clay Fire Territory

South Bend Fire Department
Mishawaka Fire Department
St. Joseph County Fire Territory
Penn Twp Fire Department
Mishawaka Fire Department
St. Joseph County Fire Territory
South Bend Fire Department
Clay Fire Territory

South Bend Fire Department
South Bend Fire Department

AEMT

EMT

Paramedic
AEMT

Lead Paramedic
AEMT

AEMT

Lead Paramedic
Paramedic
Paramedic
Lead Paramedic
AEMT

AEMT
Paramedic

EMT

Paramedic
Lead Paramedic
Paramedic
Lead Paramedic
EMT

Lead Paramedic
AEMT

EMR

Paramedic
Lead Paramedic
Paramedic
Lead Paramedic
Lead Paramedic
Lead Paramedic
Lead Paramedic
AEMT

Lead Paramedic
Paramedic
Lead Paramedic
AEMT
Paramedic
AEMT
Paramedic
AEMT
Paramedic

EMT

EMT

EMT

AEMT

Lead Paramedic
Lead Paramedic
EMT

Paramedic
AEMT

Lead Paramedic
Lead Paramedic
AEMT

Lead Paramedic
Paramedic

EMT

Lead Paramedic
Lead Paramedic
AEMT
Paramedic
Lead Paramedic
Paramedic
AEMT

AEMT

AEMT

EMT

Paramedic
AEMT
Paramedic
Lead Paramedic
Paramedic
Paramedic
AEMT
Paramedic
Lead Paramedic
AEMT

Lead Paramedic
AEMT

Lead Paramedic
Paramedic

EMT

AEMT

EMT

EMT

Lead Paramedic
AEMT

Lead Paramedic
Paramedic
Lead Paramedic
AEMT

Lead Paramedic
AEMT

EMT

AEMT

EMT
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October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
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Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management



10/30/25
10/30/25
10/30/25
10/30/25
10/30/25
10/30/25
10/30/25
10/30/25
10/30/25
10/30/25
10/30/25
10/30/25
10/30/25
10/30/25
10/30/25
10/30/25
10/30/25
10/30/25
10/30/25
10/30/25
10/30/25
10/30/25
10/30/25
10/30/25
10/30/25
10/30/25
10/30/25
10/30/25
10/30/25
10/30/25
10/30/25
10/30/25
10/30/25
10/30/25
10/30/25
10/30/25
10/30/25
10/30/25
10/30/25
10/30/25
10/30/25
10/30/25
10/30/25
10/30/25
10/30/25
10/30/25
10/30/25
10/30/25
10/30/25
10/30/25
10/30/25
10/30/25
10/30/25
10/30/25
10/30/25
10/30/25
10/30/25
10/30/25
10/30/25
10/30/25
10/30/25
10/30/25
10/30/25
10/30/25
10/30/25
10/30/25
10/30/25
10/30/25
10/30/25
10/30/25
10/30/25
10/30/25
10/30/25
10/30/25
10/30/25
10/30/25
10/30/25
10/30/25
10/30/25
10/30/25
10/30/25
10/30/25
10/30/25
10/30/25
10/30/25
10/30/25
10/30/25
10/30/25
10/30/25
10/30/25
10/30/25
10/30/25

Jake
Dalton
Brian
Edwin
nyling
Devan
Jeromy
Shawn
Kurt
Jeff
Paul
David
Justin
Noel
Allen
Bruce
Bryan
Kerry
Brian
Mark
Jessica
Rhys
Todd
Cole
Erik
Nicholas
James
Jaren
Jim
Brian
Suzie
Chad
Brandon
Brent
Andrew
Robert
Daniel
Jason
John
Paul
Leah
John
Justin
Katelyn
Brandon
Landis
John
Eric
Joseph
Matthew
Bob
Timathy
David
Alex
Dino
Nick
Nicholas
Benjamin
Dan
Jordan
Cesar
Mike
George
Andrew
Christi
Chris
Travis
Nathan
Benjamin
Randi
Chad
Chad
Cody
Tyler
Brent
Drew
Alicia
Michael
Colton
Scot
Rick
James
Scott
Jake
Andy
Cole
Robert
Bryon
Corey
Eric
Jeffrey
Frank

Everett
Farrer
Florey
Gamez
gammage
Garcia
Gerndt
Goeller
Grandin
Gropp
Grove
Gutelius
Hall
Hamilton
Hardison
Harrison
Haskel
Hershberger
Hestet
Holderread
Hostetler
Howell
Hurley
Huth
Johnson
Johnson
Jones
Kilian

King
Koloszar
Krill

Kring
Kucharski
Lake
Lauver
Leader
Mandalis
Mappes
Mc Millen Sr
McGowan
McGrath
McMillen
Mika

Mika
Mravec
Mueller
Nickison
Norris
Park
Partridge
Payne
Payne
Pierce
Polito-Parker
Poua
Pritz
Puccetti
Richhart
Rulli
Rutherford
Salinas
Sauter
Schafer
Sellers
Shibata
Singleton
Skaggs
Skoviak
Smith
Sotelo
Stanley
Steveken
Stillson
Thibodeaux
VanBruaene
VanDeWielle
Verstraete
Walker
Wawok
Webber
Weglowski
Weinberg
Whiteford
Whitesel
Willett
Winters
Wood
Woodward
Wortinger
Yoder
Yoder
Zappia lV

9354-2316
5509-6196
475-1167
4015-8714
14567329
4952-7669
1330-9910
4314-3022
6875-0629
78417919
1252-4154
0364-7476
0332-3950
2624-0989
7213-0665
2367-1477
5187-9847
5416-2195
8684-1280
7835-7294
1441-1822
6570-2740
9768-2277
4748-6915
3667-7701
4598-4153
8268-2923
1978-0189
7338-5737
5717-3370
6650-4491
76626742
58235015
6181-2216
1052-8471
0000
6914-8369

5562-7778
2624-6923
2855-7461
7809-0770
2886-9378
8033-9944
5681-4617
2840-1745
2052-2035
36324005

53036484

2513_594

8891-0636
6874-0165
5400-8833
5754-2733
4058-4709
2631-3244
8475-7362
1192-0834
5798-4095
3297-1945
4172-0550
9018-4003
59465849

7957-3340
3303-2300
7238-7609
15577349

3630-2143
5050-6500

9510-7389
2634-3708
6170-9481
6338-1996
3195-5266
95290031
1159-3790
037836346
22914497
2671-5464
8904-2868
8709-7270
9440-4367
1418-2651
1974-3388
3033-3080
7514-6588
2563-2109
1785-3729
2233-5272
1878-1352

October 2025 SICEMS QI Attendance

Mishawaka Fire Department
Mishawaka Fire Department
Penn Twp Fire Department
Clay Fire Territory

South Bend Fire Department
South Bend Fire Department
Clay Fire Territory
Mishawaka Fire Department
South Bend Fire Department
Clay Fire Territory
Liberty-Green Fire Territory
St. Joseph County Fire Territory
Mishawaka Fire Department
South Bend Fire Department
South Bend Fire Department
Notre Dame Fire Department
South Bend Fire Department
St. Joseph County Fire Territory
Clay Fire Territory
Liberty-Green Fire Territory
Mishawaka Fire Department
Mishawaka Fire Department
Clay Fire Territory

Clay Fire Territory

South Bend Fire Department
Mishawaka Fire Department
South Bend Fire Department
Clay Fire Territory

Clay Fire Territory

South Bend Fire Department
South Bend Fire Department
South Bend Fire Department
Mishawaka Fire Department
Mishawaka Fire Department
Mishawaka Fire Department
Mishawaka Fire Department
St. Joseph County Fire Territory
South Bend Fire Department
Memorial/Granger Hospital
Mishawaka Fire Department
Inactive status-paramedic
Mishawaka Fire Department
South Bend Fire Department
Memorial/Granger Hospital
South Bend Fire Department
Clay Fire Territory

South Bend Fire Department
Mishawaka Fire Department
South Bend Fire Department
South Bend Fire Department
Liberty-Green Fire Territory
Mishawaka Fire Department
Mishawaka Fire Department
New Carlisle Fire Department
Clay Fire Territory
Mishawaka Fire Department
South Bend Fire Department
South Bend Fire Department
Mishawaka Fire Department
Mishawaka Fire Department
South Bend Fire Department
Mishawaka Fire Department
Lakeville Fire Department
Mishawaka Fire Department
Clay Fire Territory

Clay Fire Territory
Mishawaka Fire Department
Mishawaka Fire Department
Mishawaka Fire Department
Mishawaka Fire Department
South Bend Fire Department
Clay Fire Territory

South Bend Fire Department
St. Joseph County Fire Territory
South Bend Fire Department
South Bend Fire Department
Clay Fire Territory

South Bend Fire Department
Mishawaka Fire Department
South Bend Fire Department
Clay Fire Territory

South Bend Fire Department
Clay Fire Territory

South Bend Fire Department
St. Joseph County Fire Territory
South Bend Fire Department
Clay Fire Territory
Mishawaka Fire Department
St. Joseph County Fire Territory
St. Joseph County Fire Territory
South Bend Fire Department
Mishawaka Fire Department

Lead Paramedic
Lead Paramedic
Lead Paramedic
EMT

Lead Paramedic
Lead Paramedic
AEMT

EMT

Lead Paramedic
Lead Paramedic
Lead Paramedic
AEMT

AEMT

AEMT
Paramedic
AEMT

AEMT

EMT

EMT

Lead Paramedic
AEMT

AEMT

EMT

AEMT

AEMT

AEMT

AEMT

EMT

EMT

EMT

AEMT

EMT

EMT

Lead Paramedic
Paramedic O
Paramedic O
AEMT (]
EMT
Lead Paramedic (]
Lead Paramedic
AEMT
AEMT
AEMT
EMR
AEMT
Lead Paramedic
Lead Paramedic
Lead Paramedic
EMT
Lead Paramedic
Lead Paramedic
AEMT
EMT
Lead Paramedic
Lead Paramedic
AEMT
Paramedic
Lead Paramedic O
Lead Paramedic
EMT
Lead Paramedic O
Paramedic
EMT
Lead Paramedic
Paramedic
EMT
EMT
Lead Paramedic
AEMT
EMT
Paramedic
Lead Paramedic
Paramedic
Paramedic
AEMT
AEMT
Paramedic
AEMT
Lead Paramedic
AEMT
EMT
EMT
Paramedic
EMT
Paramedic
EMT
EMT
AEMT
Lead Paramedic
Lead Paramedic
AEMT
EMT
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October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
October 2025
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Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management
Pain Management



